



ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LTD

130 Bedok Reservoir Road, Eunos Spring
#08-1339 Singapore 470130

Tel: 9450 7920
zoomautowerks@gmail.com

Car Number: SGX9928E

Model: Toyota Vios

Damaged Area: (Centre RH Damaged)

Repairer Estimation Cost of Repair:

Supplementary may be included during the cost of repair:

Parts / Material:

1	Front Door RH	Dented	
2	Front Door Weather Strip RH	Not m	\$ 845.60 ✓
3	Front Door Inner Trimboard RH	Cracked	\$ 224.60 X
4	Front Door Inner Trimboard Clips RH	Not m	\$ 386.70 ✓
5	Front Door Lock RH	Not m	\$ 55.00 30
6	Centre Door Pillar RH	Not m	\$ 296.70 X
7	Rear Door RH	Dented	Repair X
8	Rear Door Lower Hinge RH	Not m	\$ 796.40 ✓
9	Rear Door Link RH	Not m	\$ 68.40 X
10	Rear Door Quarter Glass W/Moulding	Not m	\$ 72.40 X
11	Rear Door Inner Trimboard Clips	Not m	\$ 725.80 X
12	Right Rocker Panel	Repair	\$ 55.00 X
			\$ 782.40 X

2058.70
1544.02

Parts: \$ 4,309.00

Less Parts 25%: \$ 1,077.25

Total Parts: \$ 3,231.75

Labour:

- To Remove, Repair & Renew Rear Affected Accident Areas
- To Putty, Spray Paint on Affected Accident Areas
- To Check & Re-Connect all electrical wiring
- To Remove & Install Front Door Components Trim & Garnish
- To Remove & Install Rear Door Components Trim & Garnish
- To Conduct Water Leakage Test
- To Rust Proof Affected Areas

1350	\$ 1,200.00	500
	\$ 1,100.00	600
	\$ 50.00	30
	\$ 150.00	80
	\$ 150.00	80
	\$ 150.00	X
	\$ 200.00	60
Total Labour:	\$ 3,000.00	

TOTAL PARTS: \$ 3,231.75
TOTAL LABOUR: \$ 3,000.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 6,231.75

total: 2894.02

L/S: 2.31K.

04 Days.

DATE OF SURVEY / INSPECTED:
RECOMMENDED PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:
RECOMMENDED NUMBER OF DAYS:
SURVEY BY / SURVEYOR FIRM:
RE-SURVEY DISMANTLE PARTS / BEFORE PAINT / AFTER PAINT:
FINALISED AMOUNT:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To resurvey damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

3	To disconnect front wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	\$ 280.00	120
4	To remove and refit aircon condensor, vacuum, refill and check air con gas system	\$ 600.00	200
5	To remove and refix radiator and conduct pressure test	\$ 220.00	80
6	To conduct chasis alignment of vehicle	\$ 1,300.00	x
7	To conduct reset of engine light on	\$ 350.00	x

Others

Labour Total : \$ 10,500.00

Other Description

No.			Price (SGD)	
1	FRT NUMBER PLATE	<i>del</i>	\$ 65.00	35
2	RADIATOR COOLANT	<i>m</i>	\$ 80.00	✓
3	A.T.F	<i>Ne m</i>	\$ 60.00	x

Other Total: 205.00

TOTAL: 35,682.70
GST (7%): 2,497.79

GRAND TOTAL : 38,180.49

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. **PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.**

Yours faithfully

Service Advisor

Admin Lj
P/P 09/10/20
Not Authorised.

Exen : To be advised

Resurced.
Admin Lj
H/S